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Mahatma Gandhi Peace Council of Ottawa

. College of the Humanities and the Mahatma Gandhi
&= Peace Council of Ottawa cordially invite you to the 2019
| M.K. Gandhi Lecture on Peace and the Humanities

Gandhi and Human Rights

Saturday, 5 October 2019

Kailash Mital Theatre, Carleton University

By: Professor Vinay Lal

University of California at Los Angeles

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:40 pm
3:50 pm
4:20 pm
4:30 pm

Program
Garlanding (at Richcraft Building Statue)
Lecture
Intermission
Play, Satyagraha - Truth Force
Odissi dance by Odissi Nrutyayana
Reception

Entry is FREE please register here

The M.K. Gandhi Lecture has been endowed by Dr. Kanta Marwah, supported by gifts from Dr.
Nishith Goel, Dr. Jagmohan Humar, Dr. Pradeep Merchant, the Late Mr. Kailash Mittal, Dr. Vasant
Ruparelia, and Mr. Jack Uppal

MGPC


https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/mgpc-annual-lecture-and-cultural-event-tickets-69088707183?utm-medium=discovery&utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&aff=escb&utm-source=cp&utm-term=listing

